EMERY BABE RUTH

BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2024

EMERY 1 Jared Norton 435-749-9073
EMERY 2 Chris Winn  435-636-5013
Carbon 1-3
Green River
Fields: Price-Posse Fields 900 N 1100 E
Cheddar- 200 E Esquire Parkway
Green River-

Date Time [Home Visitor Location |Field |
Mon 4/08/24 5:00|Emery 2 vs |Emery 1 Castle Dale [Cheddar
Date Time |Home Visitor Location |Field |
Wed 4/10/24 5:00|Carbon 3 vs |Emery 1 Price Babe Ruth
Wed 4/10/24 7:00|Carbon 2 vs |Emery 2 Price Babe Ruth
Date Time [Home Visitor Location _|Field
Mon 4/15/24 7:00|Carbon 1 vs |Emery 2 Price Babe Ruth
Mon 4/15/24 6:00|Green River vs |Emery 1 Green River
Date Time |[|Home Visitor Location Field
Wed 4/17/24 5:00|Emery 1 vs |Carbon 1 Price Babe Ruth
Wed 4/17/24 7:00|Emery 2 vs |Carbon 3 Price Babe Ruth
Date Time |Home Visitor Location Field
Mon 4/22/24 7:00|Emery 1 vs |Carbon 2 Price Babe Ruth
Mon 4/22/24 6:00|Emery 2 vs |Green River Castle Dale |Cheddar
Date Time (Home Visitor Location Field
Wed 4/24/24 5:00|Emery 1 vs |Emery 2 Castle Dale |Cheddar
Date Time |Home Visitor Location Field
Mon 4/29/24 5:00|Emery 2 vs |Carbon 2 Price Babe Ruth
Mon 4/29/24 6:00|Emery 1 vs |Carbon 3 Castle Dale |Cheddar
Date Time [Home Visitor Location Field
Wed 5/1/24 5:00|Emery2 vs |Carbon 1 Castle Dale |Cheddar
Wed 5/1/24 7:00{Emery 1 vs |Green River Castle Dale |Cheddar
Date Time |Home Visitor Location Field
Mon 5/6/24 5:00|Carbon 1 vs |Emery 1 Price BR
Mon 5/6/24 6.00|Emery 2 vs |Carbon 3 Castle Dale |Cheddar
Date Time |Home Visitor Location  |Field
Wed 5/08/24 6:00]Green River vs |Emery 2 Green River
Wed 5/08/24 7:00|Carbon 2 vs |Emery 1 Price Babe Ruth

TOURNAMENT TBD




